Bus

Bus 05 & L\ D B/ \E4R

] [0S HVDENER] £EV) /105 HL\D-
BoARNAF-BRR-A AV E—IINEBI-ELE KT Ro-
WSHVOEEITIZI1IZT 1 /NR)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
WSHVDE —WS56VDE WSHVDOE —WS560VDE
22 stops Monday 10:27-13:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:27-13:20
WS5HLVDE
Wednesday 10:27-13:20
TEHFOEE
Thursday 10:27-13:20
T H
oz " Friday 10:27-13:20
R E RS R
FrEFaSUK Saturday 10:27-13:20
2 EEIRENLAE Sunday 10:27-13:20
Gk
Route info
71 XEJ Direction: 5> & VD E
= Stops: 22
EIEEE
Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
O _
. M .
8| Rk =
RO | L i, ‘
J N s )
G k‘\ *a%“ & E
J\EHT =Y ; 7 ek
374 o = S A
% \ (FERANE ) iy
*ﬁﬁ = %w %’5\ l B=AmikE
<FTNELE e S
[l
I 7 SRUSHAY =
% X a9 1% =i
2N Sl
J:‘TE (AR \*:-\{5:1 ! % g 4=
=0, ﬁ‘; : % 31 . s
N Jrb g e Ve N % o
AUESY Tome NN ;
g}»}« : "«t\\ %i;} B ;}:‘l-- : @Oaﬁ%ﬁeetr\.ﬂap Dorgﬁ‘ﬁws ]
RN R < = el i
AT "U:liﬂﬁﬁcl EElUf BusMaps

W5HL
SN FEFR- 1


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%86%E3%81%86%E3%81%82%E3%81%84%E3%81%AE%E9%87%8C%E5%85%AB%E5%B9%A1%E7%B7%9A-699343753-3290230268
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%86%E3%81%86%E3%81%82%E3%81%84%E3%81%AE%E9%87%8C%E5%85%AB%E5%B9%A1%E7%B7%9A-699343753-3290230268
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%86%E3%81%86%E3%81%82%E3%81%84%E3%81%AE%E9%87%8C%E5%85%AB%E5%B9%A1%E7%B7%9A-699343753-3290230268

LBH
FETKE

W>3HLVNE



Direction
WSHVDE —WS5SHVDE

23 stops

Open route schedule

WS5HVNE

mEHOMEE

mH

ELELTUR

ELELTUR

gIBEIRENLE

Eil ki

D4 X&)

MEh 4L

g O |

gllmREkR

J\IEER O

J\IEHT

H#iE

<TDELE

L&

L&

T\ Kt

RKF

2B EFER

55

FEMRE

WS5HVNE

Route schedule
WS SHVDE —WS5SHVDE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 5 &H VD E
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%86%E3%81%86%E3%81%82%E3%81%84%E3%81%AE%E9%87%8C%E5%85%AB%E5%B9%A1%E7%B7%9A-699343753-3290230268

Direction Route schedule

WSHVDE —WS55VDE WSHVDE —WS56VDE
23 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
W>3HVWNDE

Wednesday 09:00
FEMEE

Thursday 09:00
LEEH

Friday 09:00
RIS
JUE A3t Saturday 09:00
= Sunday 09:00
ERFER .

Route info
ki Direction: 5> &» VWD E

Stops: 23
<TOERE

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
bhIHRE
#iE
J\HEH]
g)llmERmk
FOHE
EIEEE
pErS I
ik

2)IBEIRFENLE

ErELXRTUR

EFLELTUR

mH

mEHOEE

WS5HVNE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%86%E3%81%86%E3%81%82%E3%81%84%E3%81%AE%E9%87%8C%E5%85%AB%E5%B9%A1%E7%B7%9A-699343753-3290230268

> &H LD E/\IEHR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Toyokawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



